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Women / 34
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mimi Adenle286
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.400 9.1009.350 37.475
1 2T 3T 4 1 

1 

Brynn Bogovich386
Texas Best

9.400 8.850 9.5259.250 37.025
8 12T 6T 1 2 

2 

Aaven Atkins304
Nova

9.150 9.250 9.1509.250 36.800
11 5 6T 3 3 

3 

Penny Huber468
United Elite

9.550 9.675 8.9008.475 36.600
2T 1 13 7T 4T

4T

Megan Lebel102
ASI - Allen

9.450 9.050 8.7509.350 36.600
6T 8T 3T 10 4T

4T

Khloe Quarles306
Nova

9.550 9.000 9.0508.900 36.500
2T 10 11 5 6 

6 

Addison Sparks261
Gymn Star

9.300 9.100 9.0009.050 36.450
9 6T 8T 6 7 

7 

Kendra Evanson285
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.050 8.6009.500 36.400
10 8T 1T 12T 8 

8 

Charly Jackson119
ASI - Plano West

8.650 9.400 8.8509.325 36.225
13 2T 5 9 9 

9 

Kinsey Grayson387
Texas Best

9.550 8.250 8.7259.500 36.025
2T 14 1T 11 10 

10 

Aubrie Tucker305
Nova

8.500 9.100 9.3009.050 35.950
14 6T 8T 2 11 

11 

Ryleigh Oxford467
United Elite

9.500 8.850 8.5508.925 35.825
5 12T 10 14 12 

12 

Kailyn Selby262
Gymn Star

8.950 9.350 8.9008.525 35.725
12 4 12 7T 13 

13 

Angelina Fischer385
Texas Best

9.450 8.900 8.6008.350 35.300
6T 11 14 12T 14 

14 
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